QBeam Expanded Beam Connectors
QBeam Expanded Beam Connectors
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Contents
Product Introduction Page 1
Specifications Page 2
Part Number Builder Page 3
Plug Line Drawings Page 4

-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Part Number Builder:
- - 04 MM - S 45
1 Series
QBEAM
2 Product Type
PHE - PLUG, METAL HERMAPHRODITIC DUSTCOVER
RFE - RECP FLANGE MOUNT, METAL HERMAPHRODITIC DUSTCOVER
RJE - RECP JAM NUT, METAL HERMAPHRODITIC DUSTCOVER
3 Material & Finish Code
D - ALUMINUM, MATTE BLACK HARD ANODIZE / STAINLESS STEEL, PASSIVATED
4 Channel Count / Fiber Type
04MM - 4 CHANNEL, 4x 126μm TERMINI, MULTIMODE, 850/1300nm
5 Strain Relief
S02 - 2mm O.D. CABLE (RECEPTACLE ONLY)
S03 - 3mm O.D. CABLE (RECEPTACLE ONLY)
S45 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 3.6mm TO 4.5mm O.D. CABLE
S55 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 4.6mm TO 5.5mm O.D. CABLE
S65 - STRAIN RELIEF FOR 5.6mm TO 6.5mm O.D. CABLE
Sample Part Number:
QBEAM-PHED-04MM-S45 QBEAM PHE D
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QBeam Expanded Beam Connectors
Document: SPS-1041 (11.7.2019)
Page 4 of 7
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
QBeam Plug, Hermaphroditic, Metal Hermaphroditic Dust Cover:
Single:
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QBeam Expanded Beam Connectors
Document: SPS-1041 (11.7.2019)
Page 5 of 7
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
QBeam Receptacle, Flange Mount, Metal Hermaphroditic Dust Cover:
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QBeam Expanded Beam Connectors
Document: SPS-1041 (11.7.2019)
Page 6 of 7
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
QBeam Receptacle, Jam Nut, Metal Hermaphroditic Dust Cover:
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
QBeam Expanded Beam Connectors